

RFA No. 317 of 2008

19.8.2015

Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vaneet Vashisht, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. R.S. Verma, Addl. A.G. Local Commissioner.

Learned Local Commissioner submitted that report of local commissioner will be submitted within one week. In view of the submission of learned Local Commissioner be listed on **28.8.2015**.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

19th August, 2015.
(kck)